BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGIES DIVISION

Business programs

Accounting

Accounting Specialist Certificate

Business Administration - Transfer

Business Management

Entrepreneurship -AAS degree and Certificate
Human Resource Assistant Certificate

Human Resource Management

Media Communications

Culinary Arts programs

Culinary Arts - AAS degree and Certificate
Culinary Arts Management

Cook's Assistant Certificate

Office Technology programs

Administrative Assistant - AAS degree and Certificate
Medical Administrative Assistant - AAS degree and

Certifcate
Medical Transcription Certificate

Computer Info Systems (CIS) programs

Networking - AAS degree and CISCO Networking

Certificate
Computer Support Specialist Certificate
Computer Forensics

Web Programming - AAS degree and Certificate

.NET Certificate

Robotics and Embedded Systems Certificate
Pre-Engineering (transfer)

Nanotechnology Specialist Certificate (PSU)

Visual Communications programs
Digital Media Design
Web Design - AAS degree and Certificate

Criminal Justice programs
Criminal Justice - AAS and Transfer
Homeland Security Certifcate

9100

4103

4116

4015

4027
4026
4023
4023
4022
4022
4022

3111

9102

Business Faculty
Beth Valicenti
Debbie Reed
Lana Podolak
Donna Bogle
Paul Rogers

Camille Stevenson

Mary Jo Slater

Drew Campbell

Doug Lauffer

Carl Dennis
Heidie Hutchinson
Heidie Hutchinson
Lorraine Rorick
Lorraine Rorick
Lorraine Rorick

Trish Foley

Kupperman




