BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGIES DIVISION		
Business programs	9100	Pusipess Escultu
Business programs	9100	Business Faculty Beth Valicenti
Accounting		
Accounting Specialist Certificate Business Administration - Transfer		Debbie Reed
		Lana Podolak
Business Management		Donna Bogle
Entrepreneurship -AAS degree and Certificate Human Resource Assistant Certificate		Paul Rogers
Human Resource Management Media Communications		
Media Communications		
	4103	Camille Stevenson
Culinary Arts programs	4105	Carrine Stevenson
Culinary Arts - AAS degree and Certificate Culinary Arts Management		
Cook's Assistant Certificate		
Office Technology programs	4116	Mary Jo Slater
	4110	
Administrative Assistant - AAS degree and Certificate Medical Administrative Assistant - AAS degree and		
Certifcate		
Medical Transcription Certificate		
Computer Info Systems (CIS) programs		
Networking - AAS degree and CISCO Networking	4015	Drew Campbell
Certificate	4015	brew campben
Computer Support Specialist Certificate	4027	Doug Lauffer
Computer Forensics	4026	Carl Dennis
Web Programming - AAS degree and Certificate	4023	Heidie Hutchinson
.NET Certificate	4023	Heidie Hutchinson
Robotics and Embedded Systems Certificate	4022	Lorraine Rorick
Pre-Engineering (transfer)	4022	Lorraine Rorick
Nanotechnology Specialist Certificate (PSU)	4022	Lorraine Rorick
Visual Communications programs	3111	Trish Foley
Digital Media Design		
Web Design - AAS degree and Certificate		
Criminal Justice programs	9102	Kupperman
Criminal Justice - AAS and Transfer		
Homeland Security Certifcate		